SECTION C. COMPENSATION:  

1. Amount of Compensation.  County shall pay compensation for performance of the 
Services in accordance with the rate schedule set out in Exhibit “A,” attached hereto and 
made a part hereof.  Total compensation shall not exceed THREE HUNDRED TWENTY -
FIVE THOUSAND DOLLARS AND NO 00/100 ($325,000.00), which amount does not 
include applicable New Mexico Gross Receipts Taxes (“NMGRT”).   

Except as expressly modified by this Amendment, the terms and conditions of the Agreement 
remain unchanged and in effect. 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have executed this Amendment No.